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WHA3000PN
Hot air station 110 V
Product no.: WHA3000PN

Benefits

Hot Air Station With Internal Pump
Suitable for repairs of fine-pitch
components with a large no. of leads
The hot air pencil has vacuum pickup
for easy component removal
The vacuum pickup feature is
activated automatically during the
process
Temperature and air flow are
controlled independently
Controlled output maintains set temp
regardless of air flow setting
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Technical Data

Dimensions L x W x H (mm) 240 x 270 x 170 mm (9,44 x 10,63 x 6,69 inch)

Dimensions L x W x H
(inches)

---

Weight (approx.) in kg ---

Voltage 120 V

Power 600 W

Channels ---

Temperature range (depends
on tool) °C

50 - 550

Temperature range (depends
on tool) °F

122 - 1022

Temperature accuracy °C ± 30 °C (± 54 °F)

Temperature accuracy °F ---

Temperature stability °C ---

Temperature stability °F ---

Equipotential bonding socket ---

Display ---

Air consumption l/min 5 - 50 l / min

Operating pressure in bar/psi ---

Capacity l/min ---

Vacuum -0,6 bar

www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0

5

10
15

20

25

30


